EAGLE 5>~

Eagle 100V Line Attenuator

MPN: P605F EAN: 5021196119890
Model: P60O5F
Peak Music power (W): 36

Attractively styled rotary switch designed to attenuate the signal fed to loudspeak-
ers driven by the 100 V line output of a public address amplifier.

Features
Model: P60O5F
Peak Music power (W): 36

Specifications

Dimensions (mm): 86x86x70
Weight (kg): 0.155

MPN: P60O5F



Paper weight (ke)

Packaged dimensions (HxWxL mm)
Product EAN

Display Footprint (mm)

Transport dimensions (mm)

Gross Weight (Packaged) (kg)
Packaging

Item priced per

Outer box (HxWaxL_mm)

Outer box qua

Gross weight outer carton (kg)

P60SB.

0036

90x90x80

5021196119913

90x90x80

90x90x80

0.106

Plain Box

1

490x490x350

100

11.70



